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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
MARGHERITA COLLEGE 

(THE SPIRIT OF QUALITY AND EXCELLENCE) 

Regd. No. 2094 of 1991 -92 
P.0. MARGHERITA - 786181 

DIST. TINSUKIA (ASSAM) 
Email: mrgcollege(wgmail.com 

(RE-ACCREDITED THIRD CYCLE BY NAAC) 

Consolidated statement for fee waiver scheme 

For the Academic Session 2022-23 

B.A. 1 Semester (Honours) 

B.Com. 1 Semester (Honours) 

B.A. 3 Semester (Honours) 

B.Com. 3d Semester (Honours) 

B.A. 5h Semester (Honours) 

Total 

B.Com. 5h Semester (Honours) 

No. of 
Students 

377 

115 

47 

36 

DO3751- 272239, 272339 (O) 
9864233761 (M) 

65 

36 

676 

Rate 

Rs. 5540.00 

Rs. 5540.00 

Rs. 5540.00 

Rs. 5540.00 

Rs. 5540.00 

Rs. 5540.00 

Total 

Rs. 2088580.00 

Rs. 637100.00 

Rs. 260380.00 

Rs. 199440.00 

Rs. 360100.00 

Rs. 199440.00 

Rs. 3745040.00 

(Dr. Atonu Kakoty) 
Principal, 

Aargherita College 
Principal 

Margherita College 
Margherita 



From : 

Sub: -

Ref; 

Jt.coVLnsa 

Sir, 

Adnitid 

No. PC/HE/ Misc/ 42/2020/235 

Acesutai, 
mtarmaloy 

OFFMCE OF THE DIRECTOR OF HIGHER EDUCATION, ASSAM 
KAHILIPARA ::: GUWAHATI-19 

1. The Registrar, 

GOVT. OF ASSAM 

Sri Dharma Kanta Mili, ACS. 
Director of Higher Education, Assam 
Kahilipara, Guwahati-19. 

2. The Principal (s), 

Gauhati University/Dibrugarlh University/Bodoland University/Cotton 
University/ KBV Sanakrit & Ancient Studies University/Bhattadev University/ 
Madhabdev University/Rabindranath Tagore University/Women Universityl 

Majuli University of Culture/Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Viswavidyalaya. 

Dated Kahilipara the 29-06-2022. 

All Govt. College/Provincialised College/Governnent Model College of Assam. 

Continuation of Fee waiver scheme for the students taking admission in 
HS./U.G. (B.A./B.Sc/B.Com/ and P.G. (M.A./M.Sc/M.Com) course for 

the year 2022-23. 

1. Govt. O.M. No. AHE.354/2021/8 dated 06-09-2021. 
2. Govt. Corrigendum No. AHE.354/2021/9 dated 10-09-2021. 
3. Govt. Notification No. AHE.354/2021/11 dated 13-09-2021 

Copy for information to : 

In inviting a reference to the subject cited above, I am directed to inform you 
that the Fee waiver scheme will be continued for the acadenic session 2022-23 for the 

students to be admitted in HS,/U.G. (B.A./B.Se/B.Com/) and P.G (M.A/MSc/M Com) 
course for the year 2022-23 in the line of terms and conditions laid in the last year 
O.M./Notification mentioned under reference. 

You are therefore requested to take necessary action accordingly. 

Memo No. PC/HE/Misc/42/2020/235-A 

SLNo, 1338 

Yours faithfully, 

Director of Higher Education Assam, 
laKahilipara, Guwahati- 19 
Dated Kahilipara the, 29-06-2022. 

1. The Commissioner and Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, Higher Education Department. 
Dispur, Guwahati-6. 

2. The P.S. to the Hon'ble Minister Bducation etc., Assam for appraisal, 

Director of Higher Education Assam, 
Kahilipara, Guwahati-19 



Aeodaut/Cati 

No. PCAHEMisc /42/2020/5 I 
From : 

To 

Sub: 

Ref. 

Sir, 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF IIGHER EDUCATION,ASSAM 
KAHILIPARA,*****GUWAHAT-19, 

GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM 

Copy to i 

Sri Dhama Kanta Mili, A.C.S 
Director of Higher Education, Assam 
Kahilipara, Guwahati-19. 

1. The Registrar, 

Dated Kahilipara the 6h September, 2021 

Gauhati University/ Dibrugarh University/ Bodoland University/ Cotton 
University/ K.B.V. Sanskrit & Ancient Studies University/ Bhattadev 
University/ Madhabdev Universityf Rabindranath Tagore University/ Wornen 
University/Mujuli University of Culture/ Birangana Sati Sadhini Raijyik 
Viswavidyalaya. 

2.The Principal(s), 
All Govt. College/Provincialised College/Govt. Model College. 

of Assam. 

Reg. Scheme for waiver of Admission fees, tution fees etc. for students taking 
admission in H.S./U.G.(B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. and P.G. (M.A.M.Sc./M.Com.) course 
for the year 2021-22 

Govt. O.M. No.AHE.354/2021/8, dtd.06/09/2021. 

In inviting a reference to the subject cited above, I have the honour to enciose 

herewith the Govt. Office Memorandum No. AHE.354/2021/8, dtd.06/09/2021 regarding Scheme 

for waiver of Admission fees, tution fees etc. for students taking admission in 

H.SJU.G.(B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.) and P.G. (M.A.JM.Sc./M.Com.) courses for the year 2021-22 for 

your kind information and necessary action. 

Memo No. PC/HEIMisc./42/2020/51-A 

Yours Faithfully. 

Director of Higher Education, Assam. 
VKahilipara,Guwahati-19. 

Dated Kahilipara the 6 September, 2021 

1. The P.S. to the Hon'ble Minister, Education, Assam, Dipur, Guwahati-6 for kind appraisal of the 

Hon'ble Minister. 

2. The P.S. to the Hon'ble Education Adviser of Govt. of Assam, Dipur, Guwahati-6. 

3. The P.S. to the Principal Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, Higher Education Depart1mnent, Dipur, 

Guwahati-6. 

4. The P.S. to the Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, Higher Education Department, Dipur, 

Guwahati-6 

Director of Higher Education, Assam. 
Kahilipara, Guwahati-19. 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCI 

MARGHERITA COLLEGE 
(THE SPIRIT OF QUALITY AND EXCELLENCE) 

Class 

Regd. No. 2094 of 1991-92 
P.0. MARGHERITA - 786181 

DIST. TINSUKIA (ASSAM) 
Email: mrgcollege@gmail.com 

(RE-ACCREDITED THIRD CYCLE BY NAAC) 

Statement of NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients of Margherita College 
Academic Session 2022-23 

Total 

Ishan Uday Special Scholarship 
Scheme for NER 

Post Matric Scholarship 

No. of 
Students 

29 

66 

95 

Rate 

Rs. 54000.00 

Rs. 8000.00 

mheksh 

S03751-272009(0) 
i 9864233761 (M) 

(Dr. A. Kakoty) 
Principal 

Margherita College 
Margherita. 

Principal 

Total 

Rs. 1566000.00 

Margherita College 
Margherita 

Rs. 528000.00 

Rs. 2094000.00 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

MARGHERITA COLLEGE 
(THE SPIRIT OF QUALITY AND EXCELLENCE) 

Class 

Regd. No. 2094 of 1991-92 
P.0. MARGHERITA � 786181 
DIST. TINSUKIA (ASSAM) 

Email: mrgcollege @gmail com 
(RE-ACCREDITED THIRD CYCLE BY NAAC) 

Statement of NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients of Margherita College 
Academic Session 2022-23 

Total 

Ishan Uday Special Scholarship 
Scheme for NER 

Post Matric Scholarship 

No. of 
Students 

29 

66 

95 

Rate 

Rs. 54000.00 

Rs. 8000.00 

(Dr. A. Kakoty) 
Principal 

D03751- 272009(0) 
9864233761 (M) 

Margherita College 
Margherita. 

Principal 
Margherita Colege 

Margherita 

Total 

Rs. 1566000.00 

Rs. 528000.00 

Rs. 2094000.00 
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EHITA OLLEG 

SI. 
No. 

3 

4 

Name 

Chumki Debnath 

Jhunu Debnath 

Monisha Paul 

Priyanka Jaiswal 

Sweta Debnath 

(THE SPIRIT OF QUALITY AND EXCELLENCE) 
Regd. No. 2094 of 1991-92 

P.0, MARGERITA - 786181 
DIST. TINSUKIA (ASSAM) 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
MARGHERTTA COLLEGE 

Enail: mngcollege gmail.con 
(RE-ACCREDIED THIRD CYCLE BY NAAC) 

Finaneial Aid to Students 
Academic Session 2022-23 

Class 

B.A, 5" Semester 

B.A. 5" Semester 

B.A. 5" Semester 

B.A. 3 Semester 

O037S- 272239, 272339 (O) 
98642.33761 (M) 

B.A. 3rd Semester 

Total 

Rational 

Admission 

Admission 

Admission 

Admission 

Examination fee 

Principal 

Amount 

Rs. 2000.00 

Rs. 2000.00 

Rs. 2000.00 

Rs. 1800.00 

Rs. 1250.00 

Rs. 9050.00 

(Dr. Atonu Kakoty) 
Principal, 

6Margherita College 

Margherita College 
Margherita 



SI. No. 

2 

3 

9 

4 

5 

6 

The tollowing students have received financial assistance from faculty members, Margherita College to 
contribute their academic journey. 

COLLEGE 

Name of Faculty 

Dr. Anjumoni Boruah 

Dr. Runjun Saikia 

Dr. Runjun Saikia 

Financial Aid to Students from Faculty Members, Margherita College 
Academic Session 2022-23 

Dr. Jyoti Gogoi 

the students. 

Rinkumoni Gogoi 

Rinkumoni Gogoi 

Rinkumoni Gogoi 
Dr. Kasturi Nath 

OFFICE OF TIE PRINCIPAL 
MARGHERITA COLLEGE 

Dr. Kasturi Nath 

(THE SPIRIT OF QUALITY AND EXCELLENCE) 
Regd. No. 2094 of 1991-92 

P.0. MARGHERITA - 786181 
DIST. TINSUKIA (ASSAM) 
Email: mrgcollegeogmail.com 

(RE-ACCREDITED THIRD CYCLE BY NAAC) 

Total 

Name of Student 

Dhunu Rajput 

Babul Sonowal 

Gitanjali Borgohain 

Dhunu Rajput 

Nandini Sharma 

Nishe Barwa 

Kamakhya Majhi 
Dhunu Rajput 
Dhunu Rajput 

Semester 

4th 

6th 

6th 

4h 

4th 

D03751-272239, 272339 (0) 
9864233761 (M) 

4h 

2nd 

3rd 
4th 

Amount (In Rs.) 

1000.00 

8000.00 

(Dr. Atonu Kakoty) 
Principal. 

Margherita College 

1000.00 

1000.00 

3000.00 

1000.00 

1000.00 

1500.00 

1500.00 

Rs. 19000.00 

We believe that this support will greatly contribute to the acadenmic success and personal development of 

Principal 
Margherita College 

Margherita 
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8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1s 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

OFFICE OE THE PRINCIPAL 
MARGHERITA COLLEGE 

(THE SPIRIT OF QUALITY AND EXCELLENCE) 
Regd. No. 2094 of 1991-92 

P.0. MARGHERITA - 786181 

DIST. TINSUKIA (ASSAM) 
Email: mrgcollege @gmail.com 

(RE-ACCREDITED THIRD CYCLE BY NAAC) 

Academic Session 2022-23 

Financial Aid to Students by Philanthropist Mr. Bhaskar Sharma 

Name 

Bowseng Inthem 

Polash Sonowa! 

Sekhar Sonowal 

Siva Sonowal 

Dibyajyoti Sonowal 

Ujjal Sarkar 

Manish Kumar 

Krishna Sundi 

Ram Gorh 

Kalpana Sonar 

Deepika Baruah 

Bishnu Deep 

Gitanjali Chetia 

Ankit Tanti 

Sephali Sonar 

D03751- 272239, 2723 39 (O) 
9864233761 (M) 

Muskan Sonar 

Bhairab Chetia 

Sonali Gorh 

Monika Kumari 

Sagorika Borgohain 

Amount( in Rs.) 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 



21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Punam Das 

Nikita Sharma 

Roshni Tamang 

Nisha Proja 
Abhinash Hans 

Sahanaaz Khatoon 

Gitanjali Borgohain 

Sanjita Konwar 

Nomita Hazarika 

John Tamang 

Taj Nand 

Neha Debnath 

Sefali Dey 
Rabina Munda 

Sangita Bhoi 

Tabu Tanti 

Tanish T'amang 

Imran Hussain 

Amrit Gurung 

Total 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

4385.00 

Rs. 171,015.00 

(Dr. Atonu Kakoty) 
Principal, 

Margherita College 

Principal 
Margherita Coliage 

Margherita 


